
95
85

95

92
92

92
2.

00

1.
93

4

73
5

1.
98

5

73
5

1.
98

5

71
5

Maßstab:

GRUNDRISS
1:100

1.985
70

1.409 2.04 9 9 2.15 9

50 5.95 50
9

2.
00

9
3.

44
9

2.
60

9

60
8.

40
60

9 3.53 9 2.15 9

9
57

5
85

57
5

9
1.

17
1.

10
1.

17
9

9 1.15 1.10 1.28 9

9
54

92
54

9
54

92
68

1.
00

30
9

84
92

84
9

Internet: www.blockhausbau-kranenberg.de

E-Mail: info@blockhausbau-kranenberg.de

51580 Reichshof Mittelagger
Schönenbacher Strasse 2a

Format A4

Schlafen

Wohnen / Essen

Bad Küche
Abstellraum

Schlafen

Telefon:  02265 - 314

Fax:  02265 - 315

15-01-2018

20
16

-0
33

 B
H 

Sc
hn

ip
pe

rin
ge

rm
üh

le
 H

au
s 

3

BLOCKHÄUSER

SCHNIPPERINGERMÜHLE  HAUS 3



VORDERANSICHT
Maßstab: 1:100
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SEITENANSICHT 1
Maßstab: 1:100

SEITENANSICHT 2
Maßstab: 1:100

Achtung: Türbreite muss noch angepaßt werden gemäß Grundriss !
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